The aggregate amount of funds for the Share Repurchase is not less than

RMB200 million (inclusive) or more than RMB400 million (inclusive), which are the

Company's own or self-financing funds.

(VIII) Estimated changes in the Company's shareholding structure following

the Share Repurchase

Based on the lower limit of the repurchase amount of RMB200 million and the

upper limit of RMB400 million, as well as the upper limit of the repurchase price of

RMB16.60 per share, assuming that all the shares repurchased are sold, the total share

capital and shareholding structure of the Company will remain unchanged; if the

repurchased shares cannot be sold and thus all will be cancelled, it is estimated that

there will be changes in the Company's shareholding structure after the repurchase

and cancellation as follows:

Nature
of shares

Before the Share
Repurchase

After the Share
Repurchase and

Cancellation Based on
the Upper Limit of the
Repurchase Amount

After the Share
Repurchase and

Cancellation Based on
the Lower Limit of the
Repurchase Amount

Number of
shares

Percenta
ge (%)

Number of
shares

Percent
age (%)

Number of
shares

Percen
tage
(%)

Restricted
shares

500,986,731 22.18 500,986,731 22.42 500,986,731 22.30

Unrestrict
ed shares

1,757,236,492 77.82 1,733,140,107 77.58 1,745,188,299 77.70

Total 2,258,223,223 100.00 2,234,126,838 100.00 2,246,175,030 100.00

The actual changes in shares will be disclosed in the announcement on the results

of Share Repurchase published after the repurchase is completed. This repurchase of

shares of the Company will be sold through centralized bidding transactions after 12

8

months from the disclosure of the repurchase results and shareholding changes

announcement, and the sale will be completed within 3 years after the disclosure of

the repurchase results and shareholding changes announcement. If the Company fails

to complete the sale within the aforementioned period, the unsold portion of the